CAPITAL AREA GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY
P.O. Box 4502
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17111-0502
www.capitalareagenealoqgy.org

2003 Meeting Schedule

Date: Sunday, January 12, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Lawrence Crudup

Topic: The Underground Railroad

Date: Sunday, February 9, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: President, Harris Ferry Chapter of the SAR

Topic: Proposed Clean-up of the Greiner Cemetery Off Fulling Mill Road

Date: Sunday, March 9, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Brainstorming Session

Date: Sunday, April 13, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: David Morrison

Topic: Architecture on Harrisburg’s Front Street

Date: Sunday, May 17, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: David Rempel Smucker

Topic: Lancaster Mennonite Historical Society

Date: Sunday, June 8, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: Graham Hetrick, Dauphin County Coroner

Topic: His Life and Work and Genealogical Research Possibilities
at Funeral Homes


http://www.capitalareagenealogy.org/

Date: Sunday, July 13, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Indian Echo Caverns, Hummelstown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Picnic

Date: Sunday, August 10, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Workday

Date: Sunday, September 13, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: Susan Hartman

Topic: Researching in County Courthouses

Date: Sunday, October 12, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: June Lloyd

Topic: York Heritage Trust

Date: Sunday, November 9, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA

Speaker: Walter Lewis Cressler Jr.

Topic: Clyde A. Laughlin, The Postcard King of the Cumberland Valley
by His Grandson, Walter Lewis Cressler Jr.

Date: Sunday, December 14, 2003

Time: 2:30 p.m.

Place: Christ Evangelical Lutheran Church, Linglestown, PA
Speaker: None

Topic: Annual Holiday Party



